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WE PRIMAVERA A ROMA (0602035B)
ROMA - 21-04-2006 - 25-04-2006

Torneo WE PRIMAVERA A ROMA 0602035B

Luogo ROMA  [Roma - Lazio]
Periodo 21-04-2006 - 25-04-2006

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 100'/40 ms + 20' + 30" bonus
Arbitri SIMONINI MANLIO - SAYOUR R. 

Partecipanti 22

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

9 2N Antonetti Mattia         ITA EMI FC 1676 0 0 1977 M 111057

2 2N Baruffaldi Giuseppe      ITA LAZ RM 1640 0 0 1938 M 100230

3 2N Bolla Vittorio           ITA LAZ RM 1646 0 0 1934 M 100233

10 3N Bolog Iacint             ITA LAZ RM 1580 0 0 1964 M 114999

16 NC Cerino Raffaele          ITA LAZ LT 1419 0 0 1974 M 123931

20 NC Convenevole Carlo        ITA LAZ RM 1416 0 0 1990 M 129104

1 3N Di Tucci Benedetto       ITA LAZ RM 1512 0 0 1964 M

17 NC Ghods Maziar             ITA TOS FI 1365 0 0 1991 M 124049

14 3N Ingravallo Onofrio       ITA PUG BA 1593 0 0 1963 M 121494

8 NC Liberati Marco           ITA LAZ RM 1449 0 0 1970 M 108929

4 2N Luna Giovanni            ITA LAZ RM 1610 0 0 1939 M 100246

6 2N Marinelli Franco         ITA LAZ RM 1397 0 0 1934 M 104267

7 2N Mazza Maurizio           ITA LAZ RM 1724 0 0 1957 M 108926

13 NC Milani Patrizia          ITA LAZ RM 1410 0 0 1958 F 118674

5 NC Monosilio Arnaldo        ITA LAZ RM 1425 0 0 1937 M 100249

22 2N Mulas Icaro              ITA LAZ RM 1783 0 0 1964 M 133349

11 2N Passacantilli Alessandro ITA LAZ RM 1556 0 0 1973 M 117091

15 2N Pastore Cosmas           ITA UMB TR 1625 0 0 1983 M 122763

19 2N Pedrinzani Ivano         ITA LAZ RM 1703 0 0 1961 M 128661

21 NC Schermi Claudio          ITA LAZ RM 1458 0 0 1961 M 129421

18 3N Squicciarini Simone      ITA LAZ RM 1509 0 0 1971 M 126002

12 2N Tortolini Francesco      ITA UMB PG 1743 0 0 1961 M 117143
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

9 2N Antonetti Mattia         ITA 1676 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1977 M 111057

2 2N Baruffaldi Giuseppe      ITA 1640 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1938 M 100230

3 2N Bolla Vittorio           ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1934 M 100233

10 3N Bolog Iacint             ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1964 M 114999

16 NC Cerino Raffaele          ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1974 M 123931

20 NC Convenevole Carlo        ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1990 M 129104

1 3N Di Tucci Benedetto       ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1964 M

17 NC Ghods Maziar             ITA 1365 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1991 M 124049

14 3N Ingravallo Onofrio       ITA 1593 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1963 M 121494

8 NC Liberati Marco           ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1970 M 108929

4 2N Luna Giovanni            ITA 1610 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1939 M 100246

6 2N Marinelli Franco         ITA 1397 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1934 M 104267

7 2N Mazza Maurizio           ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1957 M 108926

13 NC Milani Patrizia          ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1958 F 118674

5 NC Monosilio Arnaldo        ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1937 M 100249

22 2N Mulas Icaro              ITA 1783 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1964 M 133349

11 2N Passacantilli Alessandro ITA 1556 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1973 M 117091

15 2N Pastore Cosmas           ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1983 M 122763

19 2N Pedrinzani Ivano         ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1961 M 128661

21 NC Schermi Claudio          ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1961 M 129421

18 3N Squicciarini Simone      ITA 1509 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1971 M 126002

12 2N Tortolini Francesco      ITA 1743 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1961 M 117143
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